Harvested Crops,

conventional till 2024 Harvest date

Cilantro
Lettuce, Heads
Lettuce, Heads
Swiss Chard
Kale, Green
collards

Dill

Lettuce, Heads
Lettuce, Salad
Swiss Chard

P. Spinach
Kale, Green
Cilantro

Dill

Lettuce, Heads
Lettuce, Heads
Lettuce, Salad
P. Spinach
Swiss Chard
Kale, Green
Cilantro

Dill

Fennel
Kohlrabi
Cabbage, Napa
collards
Cabbage, Napa
Kohlrabi
Broccoli
Scallions
Lettuce, Salad
Cilantro

Dill

Kale, Green
Kale, Green
Kale, Green
Broccoli
Lettuce, Heads
Scallions
Cilantro
Kohlrabi
Fennel
collards
Broccoli
Kohlrabi
Broccoli
Fennel

Swiss Chard
collards
Broccoli
Broccoli
Beets,Red
Scallions
Cabbage, Napa
Fennel
Scallions
Broccoli
Beets,Red
Fennel
Scallions
Swiss Chard
Carrots, Early
Kale, Green
Cabbage, Napa
Broccoli
Carrots, Early
Beets,Red
Scallions
Fennel

Kale, Green

P. Spinach
Swiss Chard
Carrots, Early
Beets,Red
onions

onions

onions

6/4/2024
6/4/24
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/12024
6/7/2024
6/12/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/18/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/28/2024
6/28/2024
6/28/2024
6/28/2024
6/28/2024
6/28/2024
6/30/2024
7/1/2024
711/2024
7/2/2024
7/2/2024
7/2/2024
713/2024
715/2024
715/2024
7/5/2024
7/9/2024
719/2024
719/2024
7/10/2024
7/13/2024
7/13/2024
7/13/2024
7/13/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/17/2024
7/18/2024
7/18/2024
7/19/2024
7/19/2024
7/20/2024
7/20/2024
7/20/2024
7/18/2024
7/18/2024
7/27/2024
7/27/2024
7/27/2024

Unit type
Bunches
Each
Each
Bunches
Bunches
Bunches
Bunches
Each
Lbs
Bunches
Bunches
Bunches
Bunches
Bunches
Each
Each
Lbs
Bunches
Bunches
Bunches
Bunches
Bunches
Each
Each
Each
Bunches
Each
Each
Each
Bunches
Lbs
Bunches
Bunches
Lbs
Bunches
Bunches
Each
Each
Bunches
Bunches
Each
Each
Bunches
Lbs
Each
Each

Each
Each
Bunches
Bunches
Each
Lbs
Bunches
Lbs

Lbs
Each
Bunches
Bunches

Bunches
Each

Amount
Harvested

143
48
75
34
36

45
45
35
51
12
40
33
30
100
70
45.5
41
30
50
70
40
40
60
52
10

50
87
100
168
110
50
100
48
18
17
40
100
41
60
20
20
140
89
30
105
84
24
70
39
42
72
140
175

122.5
80
30

100
10
360
110
1176
35
292
404
350
100
110
33
66
292
404
504
603
463

Market value

per unit.

$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$3.50
$10.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$10.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$10.00
$3.00
$3.00
$8.00
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$3.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$8.00
$8.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$2.50
$8.00
$2.00
$4.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$0.00

Total value
$429.00
$168.00
$262.50
$119.00
$126.00

$49.00
$135.00
$157.50
$350.00
$178.50
$42.00
$140.00
$99.00
$90.00
$350.00
$245.00
$455.00
$143.50
$105.00
$175.00
$210.00
$120.00
$120.00
$180.00
$208.00
$35.00
$400.00
$150.00
$348.00
$300.00
$1,680.00
$330.00
$150.00
$800.00
$168.00
$63.00
$468.00
$140.00
$300.00
$123.00
$180.00
$60.00
$70.00
$560.00
$267.00
$120.00
$420.00
$672.00
$192.00
$280.00
$156.00
$147.00
$216.00
$560.00
$525.00
$600.00
$490.00
$200.00
$90.00
$300.00
$35.00
$900.00
$880.00
$2,352.00
$140.00
$730.00
$1,010.00
$700.00
$200.00
$880.00
$264.00
$528.00
$730.00
$1,010.00
$1,260.00
$1,507.50
$1,157.50
$0.00

$30,501.00



